SGM2521/SGM2521A
SGM2522/SGM2522A
Programmable Current Limit Switches
PRELIMINARY DATASHEET
SG Micro Corp
JULY 10, 2018
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2521
TDFN-2×3-8BL -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2521YTDC8G/TR 2521
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2521YS8G/TR
SGM
2521YS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2521A
TDFN-2×3-8BL -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2521AYTDC8G/TR ML6
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2521AYS8G/TR
SGM
2521AYS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2522
TDFN-2×3-8BL -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2522YTDC8G/TR 2522
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2522YS8G/TR
SGM
2522YS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2522A
TDFN-2×3-8BL -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2522AYTDC8G/TR ML7
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2522AYS8G/TR
SGM
2522AYS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000